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Doutorado

Candidato
Alan Vinicius Hehn
Aline Gambin
Caio Fraile Goncalves
Camila Menegali
Carlos Eduardo Senna
Carolina Schiitz Rosa
Caroline Daufemback Henrique
Christian Cambruzzi da Silva
Claudia Cyléia de Lima
Fabiano Coutinho Pereira
Jeferson Alcantara Alves Sentena
José Francisco Peligrino Xavier
Joseane Souza
Luana Bortoletto Gongalves
Marina de Lara Bertollo
Nicolas Canale Romeiro
Raquel de Oliveira Bugliani
Roger Costa Pellizzoni
Sonia Trois
Talita Bitencourt Pereira
Violeta Adelita Ribeiro Sutili

N2 Inscri¢ao

20220011665
20220011542
20220011454
20220011105
20220011136
20220011498
20220010768
20220011440
20220011604
20220011562
20220011659
20220011635
20220011359
20220010882
20220011238
20220011520
20220011018
20220011272
20220011233
20220010864
20220011613
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Mestrado

Candidato N2 Inscri¢do
Adriano Souza Carvalho 20220011657
Alexia Silva da Silveira Araujo 20220011277
Brenda Lemons de Vasconcelos 20220011035
Cid Léo Baia de Andrade 20220010966
Debora Pivetta Thibes 20220011215
Elionardo Da Silva Santos 20220011625
Felipe Indaléncio Goulart 20220011340
Fernanda Furtado da Silva 20220011645
Fernanda Luisa da Costa Franga 20220011569
George Luis Linden 20220011318
Glaucia Alves Cordeiro 20220011181
Guilherme de Sousa de Melo 20220011565
Helena Angélica Bentes Aleixo 20220010670
Hemilyn Dal Forno Bonacorso 20220011555
Jessica Maria Tomé 20220011619
Joanna Mayr de Athayde 20220011594
Lara Souza Benedet 20220011221
Larissa Bauer Leone 20220011131
Liz Michely Silva Benitez 20220010784
Mahala Brixi Gherardi Marinho 20220010876
Maria Vitéria Chiarelli Bourscheid 20220011630
Morgana de Franceschi Hoefel 20220011372
Nicoly Carla Moreira de Souza 20220010714
Rafael Poletto Dutra 20220011314
Rodrigo Rocha Claros 20220010825
Séyido Frejus Donat Ephrem Azonnoudo 20220010835
Vinicius Barbosa de Freitas Silva 20220010741
Wanessa Santos da Silva 20220011632
William de Carvalho 20220011404
Wilson Lucas Teixeira Rocha 20220011412
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